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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School Of Mechanical Sciences 

(Discipline: Robotics and Artificial Intelligence) 

Selected (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114719194 THOUFEER M 642 

2 2025114116406 SIDDHESH J VISHWAMBHAR 635 

3 2025114915708 TARISHI JAIN 622 

4 2025114715753 ABDUL AHAD KIRMANI 591 

5 2025114013658 CHIRAG 588 

Selected (General)-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

Selected (EWS) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114118583 ARUN KUMAR JENA 577 

Selected (EWS)-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

Selected (OBC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114816810 RAJDATTA GOVERDHAN 
KOHALE 

573 

2 2025114615835 AJAY YADAV 549 

3 2025114118097 ABHISHEK YADAV 549 

4 2025114910289 ABHINAV HARSH 549 

Selected (OBC)-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

Selected (SC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114716308 ANKUR CHARANDAS MODAK 483 

2 2025114613927 ASMIT SINGH 480 
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Selected (SC)-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

Selected (ST) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114016655 KOUSHIK KHAKHLARY 351 

Selected (ST)-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 

 

Waiting List 
The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant after the 

current round of selection through COAP. 

Waiting (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114615450 SANKET SHIVAJI GHADGE 579 

2 2025114812791 DIGVIJAY SINGH PARMAR 573 

3 2025114918195 SUBHASHINI SINGH 570 

4 2025114217643 JINMOY BHARADWAJ 570 

5 2025114317344 RISHAV KUMAR SINGH 563 

6 2025114218023 DEEPTANSHU PANDEY 556 

7 2025114413946 AAKASH CHAKRABARTY 546 

8 2025114014010 TAUSEEF HASAN 542 

9 2025114614664 SHIVAM SINGH 535 

10 2025114818229 SHARMA UTSAV 
DINESHCHAND 

532 

11 2025114611901 CHINMAYA KUMAR JENA 528 

12 2025114510951 DEBNATH PATI 526 

13 2025114711742 ADHIL SAYED K M 525 

14 2025114312235 PEDIREDLA YUVARAJU 518 

15 2025114313795 SANSKAR DWIVEDI 515 

16 2025114810072 MAHESH MANDAPALLI 504 

17 2025114314293 MELVIN ELDO 487 

18 2025114818609 SARTHAK GUPTA 483 

19 2025114819403 APOORVA SINGH 483 

20 2025114917744 DHARA BHADORIA 477 

21 2025114710779 CHELLUBOINA RAJ PAVAN 473 

22 2025114818230 JAMI RAKESH KUMAR 473 

23 2025114417124 JADHAV AJAY GORAKHNATH 473 

24 2025114915333 PAVITRA RAJPUT 470 

25 2025114910622 AMRIT RAJ 470 

26 2025114614574 MEER THAHIR A A 466 

27 2025114419514 MUHAMMED RISHAL K M 466 

28 2025114719112 ESHITA AMAL NANDI 465 

29 2025114711965 ROHIT RAJ 463 

30 2025114211950 ARYAN SINGH 463 

31 2025114715261 DESHPANDE YASH GOPAL 463 

32 2025114611670 ODEDARA VASTA BABUBHAI 461 

33 2025114519434 TUSHAR KUMAR SAHU 459 

34 2025114515596 GAVADE NACHIKET NIVAS 459 

35 2025114310037 DEEPANSHI KACKER 456 

36 2025114912171 PARBATI SHARMA 456 

37 2025114818174 ANAND KUMAR PRAJAPATI 456 

38 2025114016105 ARITRA KUMAR MAITY 452 

39 2025114118980 VIJAYARAGHAVAN L 445 

40 2025114617460 DON PAUL SHAJAN 438 

41 2025114713810 NAVJOT SINGH 438 

42 2025114711359 KOLA GOVIND MANI 434 

43 2025114116695 SHIVAM KUMAR 432 

44 2025114213600 CHAVAN ABHISHEK AJAY 
SNEHA 

424 

45 2025114010379 DIPAYAN DAS 421 

46 2025114415379 PRAVEEN KUMAR 420 

47 2025114918932 YOGESH 418 

48 2025114712775 MD RIYAUL HAQUE 418 
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49 2025114611818 SUVIGYA PANDEY 414 

50 2025114214829 ANKAMALLA AKASH 414 

51 2025114014814 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDEY 414 

52 2025114218944 PRIYANSHU RAJPUT 414 

53 2025114918472 HARSHVARDHAN KUMAR 414 

54 2025114513793 SUJITHRAM A G 411 

55 2025114818362 S HEM SUNDAR RAO 411 

56 2025114519418 BARAGE AKASH GURBAS 411 

57 2025114817471 PART SINGH 407 

58 2025114717482 SIRIPURAM AKHIL 407 

59 2025114218767 AMAR KUMAR 400 

60 2025114217157 MADIGANA CHANDRA 
SHEKAR 

399 

61 2025114610364 DESAI KARTIKEYA ARPAN 
MONAZ 

399 

62 2025114617760 AMAN 394 

63 2025114211157 ARIJIT DE 394 

64 2025114013538 AKHIL ASWAL 394 

65 2025114618544 VIKALP SHARMA 392 

66 2025114416224 YASHWARDHAN SAHU 390 

67 2025114314327 SUVENDU KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI 

390 

68 2025114310479 DINAGARAN V 390 

69 2025114010719 JAHNVI CHOUDHARY 387 

70 2025114912905 GONE RAMU 387 

71 2025114016111 SHUBHAM KUMAR 387 

72 2025114515986 RUPESH SANTOSH PATIL 387 

73 2025114012190 IMRAN KHAN 383 

74 2025114016403 PIYUSH KUMAR 383 

75 2025114512892 VIRAJ TULSHIRAM JENGTHE 383 

76 2025114914085 SHAIK THANVEER DESAI 380 

77 2025114917317 SOUVIK MUKHERJEE 376 

78 2025114414441 MAYANK HARIT 376 

79 2025114019078 HIRPARA KRUPA JAYSUKH 
BHANU 

373 

80 2025114814479 MAYANK BHARDWAJ 373 

81 2025114810279 SHIVAM AJAY SARASWAT 369 

82 2025114212000 VAISHALI SHARMA 366 

83 2025114418307 LOKANATH TRIPATHY 366 

84 2025114915078 ARYAN RAJ 366 

85 2025114419501 BHAGAVATHULA VASHISTA 362 

86 2025114010254 KARTHIK HARI 360 

87 2025114616861 BOYA RAKESH 359 

88 2025114519527 VARANASI SAMPATH KIRAN 359 

89 2025114017125 ANURON BHATTACHARYYA 355 

90 2025114318941 GEORGE JOJO PAROKKARAN 352 

91 2025114912979 DEVA NANDAN 352 

92 2025114715273 KALYAN BAIDYA 351 

93 2025114019454 REDDY MAHESH NAIDU 349 

94 2025114412980 AKASH PATEL 345 

95 2025114617512 INDALA VAMSI KRISHNA 345 

96 2025114118596 PONDURU GAYATHRI 342 

Waiting (General)-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 
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Waiting (EWS) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114317344 RISHAV KUMAR SINGH 563 

2 2025114014010 TAUSEEF HASAN 542 

3 2025114313795 SANSKAR DWIVEDI 515 

4 2025114417124 JADHAV AJAY GORAKHNATH 473 

5 2025114715261 DESHPANDE YASH GOPAL 463 

6 2025114618544 VIKALP SHARMA 392 

7 2025114016403 PIYUSH KUMAR 383 

8 2025114914085 SHAIK THANVEER DESAI 380 

9 2025114212000 VAISHALI SHARMA 366 

10 2025114519527 VARANASI SAMPATH KIRAN 359 

Waiting (EWS)-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

Waiting (OBC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114614664 SHIVAM SINGH 535 

2 2025114711742 ADHIL SAYED K M 525 

3 2025114312235 PEDIREDLA YUVARAJU 518 

4 2025114810072 MAHESH MANDAPALLI 504 

5 2025114710779 CHELLUBOINA RAJ PAVAN 473 

6 2025114818230 JAMI RAKESH KUMAR 473 

7 2025114910622 AMRIT RAJ 470 

8 2025114614574 MEER THAHIR A A 466 

9 2025114419514 MUHAMMED RISHAL K M 466 

10 2025114711965 ROHIT RAJ 463 

11 2025114211950 ARYAN SINGH 463 

12 2025114611670 ODEDARA VASTA BABUBHAI 461 

13 2025114519434 TUSHAR KUMAR SAHU 459 

14 2025114818174 ANAND KUMAR PRAJAPATI 456 

15 2025114118980 VIJAYARAGHAVAN L 445 

16 2025114711359 KOLA GOVIND MANI 434 

17 2025114415379 PRAVEEN KUMAR 420 

18 2025114513793 SUJITHRAM A G 411 

19 2025114818362 S HEM SUNDAR RAO 411 

20 2025114717482 SIRIPURAM AKHIL 407 

21 2025114218767 AMAR KUMAR 400 

22 2025114217157 MADIGANA CHANDRA 
SHEKAR 

399 

23 2025114211157 ARIJIT DE 394 

24 2025114416224 YASHWARDHAN SAHU 390 

25 2025114310479 DINAGARAN V 390 

26 2025114010719 JAHNVI CHOUDHARY 387 

27 2025114912905 GONE RAMU 387 

28 2025114515986 RUPESH SANTOSH PATIL 387 

29 2025114512892 VIRAJ TULSHIRAM JENGTHE 383 

30 2025114915078 ARYAN RAJ 366 

31 2025114419501 BHAGAVATHULA VASHISTA 362 

32 2025114010254 KARTHIK HARI 360 

33 2025114616861 BOYA RAKESH 359 



6 

 

34 2025114019454 REDDY MAHESH NAIDU 349 

35 2025114412980 AKASH PATEL 345 

36 2025114617512 INDALA VAMSI KRISHNA 345 

37 2025114118596 PONDURU GAYATHRI 342 

38 2025114716115 GOBINATH B 335 

39 2025114018938 SRIKUMARAN K M 331 

40 2025114310974 ANNU BHARTI 331 

41 2025114311847 DEVASHIS HANAND 331 

42 2025114817620 SUYOG SHANKAR PAWAR 324 

43 2025114118862 HAREKRUSHNA PRADHAN 322 

44 2025114117814 VIGNESH G 320 

Waiting (OBC)-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

Waiting (SC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114214829 ANKAMALLA AKASH 414 

2 2025114617760 AMAN 394 

3 2025114715273 KALYAN BAIDYA 351 

4 2025114814533 ATUL SANDEEP SOMKUWAR 339 

5 2025114313975 SWETA 338 

6 2025114215781 MEDIDA SIRIL 334 

7 2025114217569 AMIT PRAKASH 328 

8 2025114212771 NAVNEET KUMAR 297 

9 2025114314167 CHANDNI JOSHI 297 

10 2025114315283 RINKI RANI 293 

11 2025114515278 RINKI RANI 293 

12 2025114818512 YASH MANEPPA KALWALE 276 

13 2025114412613 ABHINAV SHANKAR 
WAGHMARE 

273 

14 2025114916545 OMKAR MAHADEO 
BABHALKAR 

273 

15 2025114816566 SANJEEV KUMAR 273 

16 2025114913893 BEYON ROY 262 

17 2025114817947 PRAVA BEHERA 258 

18 2025114617295 VELPULA SRI LAKSHMI 245 

19 2025114112082 AYAR HIMANSHU MITHALAL 
JAYA 

245 

20 2025114213120 AKASH DAS 236 

21 2025114510263 VAIBHAV PANTHI 236 

22 2025114214463 RAVINDRA KUMAR 232 

23 2025114817088 SAGAR KANDHAPANI 232 

24 2025114010584 JAIDEEP KUMAR SISODIYA 228 

25 2025114311038 JAIDEEP KUMAR SISODIYA 228 

26 2025114011339 ALEKH PRASAD BEHERA 228 

Waiting (SC)-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 
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Waiting (ST) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114518760 MUKKI PRASANTH RAJU 314 

2 2025114612497 SOURAV BARUA 262 

3 2025114316879 JAMNA PRASAD DHURVE 248 

Waiting (ST)-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

 

 


